

Invoice



FREE Online Ordering @
www.meyerdistributing.com

View Your Invoices on the Account Reporting Tab
 or Phone Us at 800.MeyerUSA
 (800.639.3787)

Page:	Page 1 of 2
Invoice:	A004828721
Date:	3/5/2026
Batch:	10MN-3/3/2026

Jasper, IN 47546
 TF Main Menu: 800-639-3787
 TF Sales: 800-639-3787
 Accounts Receivable: 800-731-3484
 Returns Support: 800-731-3302

Good Return %: 0.00%

Good Refusal %:

Good Return + Refusal %: 0.00%

Bill To:

Link RV Center
 1025 W Hokah St
 Minong, WI 54859-9122

Ship To: PRIMARY

Link RV Center
 1025 W Hokah St
 Minong, WI 54859-9122
 844-429-7568

Purchase Order No.		Customer ID	Account Rep	Shipping Method	Payment Terms		
NWS SHOW ORDER		213703	Scott Myren Ext. 6811	MEYER TRUCK	Net 30 Days		
Qty	Ship	Item Number	Item PO	Item Description	CAPA Certified	Unit Price	Ext. Price
1	1	APP018-312-EKD		TRAILER WEATHERSTRIPPING -D SEAL FOR EKD BASE-BLACK 1X15/16X35		\$71.95	\$71.95
2	2	APP018-314-BLK		EK BASE W/ 1IN WIPER, BLACK-1/2IN X 1-3/4IN X 35FT		\$136.32	\$272.64
2	2	APP018-316		TRAILER WEATHERSTRIPPING -EK BASE W/2-7/8" WIPER- BLACK 1/2X3-2/3X35		\$185.47	\$370.94
3	3	APP018-338-BLK		SLIDE IN SECONDARY BULB SEAL BLACK 13/16IN X 11/16IN X 30FT		\$32.45	\$97.35
2	2	APP018-341		TRAILER WEATHERSTRIPPING -EK BASE W/2" WIPER-BLACK 1/2X2-3/4X35		\$146.90	\$293.80
2	2	APP018-855		TRAILER WEATHERSTRIPPING - FOAM SEAL W TAPE, 1/2IN X 5/16IN X 50		\$23.26	\$46.52
4	4	BAL20036		ECONOMY HEX CRANK HANDLE FOR SCISSORS JACK - BULK		\$8.33	\$33.32
10	10	BAL24001		SINGLE SCISSORS JACK,24IN BOXED		\$51.01	\$510.10
2	2	BAL24002D		24IN DELUXE LEVELING SCISSORS JACK W/DELUXE HANDLE		\$104.49	\$208.98
4	4	BAL29025B		TONGUE JACK 2000 LB. SIDE WIND RETAIL BOXED		\$54.89	\$219.56
2	2	BAL29041B		1000 LB. WHEEL CASTER FOR 2000 LB. JACK RETAIL BOXED		\$22.31	\$44.62
1	1	BAL29055B		JACK FOOT FOR 2000 LB. TONGUE JACK - TALL RETAIL BOXED		\$16.97	\$16.97
2	2	BAL29056B		JACK FOOT FOR 2000 LB. TONGUE JACK - SHORT RETAIL BOXED		\$15.43	\$30.86

Invoice

Page: Page 2 of 2

Purchase Order No.	Customer ID	Account Rep	Shipping Method	Payment Terms
NWS SHOW ORDER	213703	Scott Myren Ext. 6811	MEYER TRUCK	Net 30 Days

Qty	Ship	Item Number	Item PO	Item Description	CAPA Certified	Unit Price	Ext. Price
12	12	CPGKEY-CHANGE	SHOP/77700	CHANGE KEY FOR GLOBAL LOCKS (EA)		\$2.80	\$33.60
12	12	CPGKEY-MASTER	SHOP/77700	GLOBAL MASTER KEY, GREEN FOB		\$2.15	\$25.80
1	1	JRP01345		1/2" QUICK LINK		\$13.84	\$13.84
1	1	LIP676061		MOTOR & SCREWS FOR IMGL STEPS, 14NM		\$95.22	\$95.22
20	20	THE31705		AM5 WATER MODULE ASSY		\$30.54	\$610.80
5	5	THE33239		SEAL-CL FLANGE		\$4.16	\$20.80
5	5	THE34120		KIT, WB SEAL STYLEII,LITE,PLUS		\$13.37	\$66.85
2	2	THE34122		KIT, VAC BRKR STYLE II,L,P		\$19.25	\$38.50
1	1	WNGRP-6300		DIRECTIONAL HANDLE FOR CRANK-UP ANTENNA, WHITE		\$6.41	\$6.41
3	3	WNGRP-6795		CRANK HANDLE FOR CRANK-UP ANTENNA, WHITE		\$8.67	\$26.01
3	3	WNGRZ-6035		RAYZAR Z1 FULL UNIT, BLACK		\$106.43	\$319.29

Subtotal	\$3,474.73
Trade Discount	\$0.00
Freight	\$0.00
Delivery Charge	\$0.00
Tax	\$0.00
Total	\$3,474.73

\$59.40	Subtotal for PO # SHOP/77700
---------	------------------------------